Parts List (Partial)
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DL-ECM-12V-02

SS-ECM-12V-01
SS-NPN-12V-01

477-35-01

PXH-12V-02
PXH-12V-03

PL-118-GC-001

BL-118-01

BL-128-01

7918
7918-18A

DOT-LOK CONTROL MODULE

SPEED SENSOR CONTROL MODULE
SPEED SENDOR CONTROL MODULE*

BRAKE PRESSURE SWITCH (Without Mounting Tab)

PROXIMITY SENSOR WITH HARNESS (GRAY CABLE)
PROXIMITY SENSOR WITH HARNESS (BLACK CABLE)*

SHIFT LIGHT

BRAKE LINE (Most Common — before 2004)

BRAKE LINE (Most Common — 2004+)

BRAKE LINE TEE (Most Common — before 2004)

BRAKE LINE TEE (Most Common — 2004+)

MAIN ECM HARNESS, PART NUMBERS VARY BY
LIFT TRUCK MODEL

* Starting in July 2004, the speed sensing DOT-Lok kits were modified and contain this style control
module and proximity sensor.



