## **Parts List (Partial)**

#8.	DL-ECM-12V-02	DOT-LOK CONTROL MODULE
THE	SS-ECM-12V-01 SS-NPN-12V-01	SPEED SENSOR CONTROL MODULE SPEED SENDOR CONTROL MODULE*
	477-35-01	BRAKE PRESSURE SWITCH (Without Mounting Tab)
0	PXH-12V-02 PXH-12V-03	PROXIMITY SENSOR WITH HARNESS (GRAY CABLE) PROXIMITY SENSOR WITH HARNESS (BLACK CABLE)*
Q.	PL-118-GC-001	SHIFT LIGHT
8	BL-118-01 BL-128-01	BRAKE LINE (Most Common – before 2004) BRAKE LINE (Most Common – 2004+)
	7918 7918-18A	BRAKE LINE TEE (Most Common – before 2004) BRAKE LINE TEE (Most Common – 2004+)
0		MAIN ECM HARNESS, PART NUMBERS VARY BY LIFT TRUCK MODEL

<sup>\*</sup> Starting in July 2004, the speed sensing DOT-Lok kits were modified and contain this style control module and proximity sensor.